
 
2024 Sponsorship Form 

(Deadline – February 29, 2024) 
 
Date:  Thursday & Friday, March 7-8, 2024 
Location: Sheraton Grand at Wild Horse Pass 
  5594 W. Wild Horse Pass Rd., Phoenix, AZ 85226 
 
I would like to sponsor the 2024 Women in Construction West Coast Conference at the 
following level: 
 
□ $5,000      □ $4,000      □ $3,500      □ $2,750      □ $2,500       □ $2,250      □ $2,000      
□ $1,000      □ $500 
 
Sponsoring Firm:               
 
    Contact Name:         Title:         
 
               Address:              
 
                                               
 
                      City:        State:      Zip:       
          
                     Tel #:         Email:         
 
             Signature:          Date:      
 
I understand by signing this sponsorship form on behalf of the Sponsoring Firm, I am committing to the full sponsorship fee as agreed and 
representing the benefits outlined in the sponsor packet.  Payment is due upon the execution of this contract.  In the event the organization finds 
it absolutely necessary to cancel its participation at any time after the execution of this contract, the Sponsoring Firm will forfeit all sponsorship 
payments.  Each party agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the other from any and all loss, damage, or expense arising from the negligence or 
willful misconduct of the indemnifying party, its agents, and employees in the performance of its duties and responsibilities under this agreement.   

 
Return by February 29, 2024, to: 

Women in Construction 
c/o Lorber, Greenfield & Polito, LLP 

12975 Brookprinter Pl, Ste. 280 
Poway, CA 92064 

(Checks payable to “Lorber, Greenfield & Polito, LLP”) 
www.womeninconference.com  

Please contact Wakako Uritani, wuritani@lorberlaw.com for general information or questions. 

http://www.womeninconference.com/
mailto:wuritani@lorberlaw.com

	2750: Off
	2500: Off
	2250: Off
	2000: Off
	1000: Off
	500: Off
	Sponsoring Firm: 
	Contact Name: 
	Title: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Tel: 
	Email: 
	Date: 


