

2024 Sponsorship Form (Deadline – February 29, 2024)

Date: Thursday & Friday, March 7-8, 2024 Location: Sheraton Grand at Wild Horse Pass

5594 W. Wild Horse Pass Rd., Phoenix, AZ 85226

I would like to sponsor the 2024 Women in Construction West Coast Conference at the following level:

□ \$5,000 □ \$1,000		□ \$3,500	□ \$2,750	□ \$2,500	□ \$2,250	□ \$2,000	
Sponsoring	g Firm:						
Contact Name: _				Title: _			
Ad	ddress:						
	City:		St	ate:	Zip:		
Siør	nature:				Date		

I understand by signing this sponsorship form on behalf of the Sponsoring Firm, I am committing to the full sponsorship fee as agreed and representing the benefits outlined in the sponsor packet. Payment is due upon the execution of this contract. In the event the organization finds it absolutely necessary to cancel its participation at any time after the execution of this contract, the Sponsoring Firm will forfeit all sponsorship payments. Each party agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the other from any and all loss, damage, or expense arising from the negligence or willful misconduct of the indemnifying party, its agents, and employees in the performance of its duties and responsibilities under this agreement.

Return by February 29, 2024, to:
Women in Construction
c/o Lorber, Greenfield & Polito, LLP
12975 Brookprinter Pl, Ste. 280
Poway, CA 92064

(Checks payable to "Lorber, Greenfield & Polito, LLP")

www.womeninconference.com

Please contact Wakako Uritani, wuritani@lorberlaw.com for general information or questions.